

	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
Minimum wage	UAH 205	UAH 262	UAH 350	UAH 400	UAH 515
Social tax benefit	UAH 205 / 100 * 30 = UAH 61.5	UAH 262 / 100 * 50 = UAH 131	UAH 350 / 100 * 50 = UAH 175	UAH 400 / 100 * 50 = UAH 200	UAH 515 / 100 * 50 = UAH 257.5
Qualification under part 1 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 205 / 100 * 30) * 1000 = UAH 61,500	(UAH 262 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 131,000	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 175,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 200,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 257,500
Qualification under part 2 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 205 / 100 * 30) * 3000 = UAH 184,500	(UAH 262 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 393,000	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 525,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 600,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 772,500
Qualification under part 3 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 205 / 100 * 30) * 5000 = UAH 307,500	(UAH 262 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 655,000	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 875,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 1,000,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 1,287,500

Sincerely yours,
KM Partners

http://www.km-partners.com
e-mail: admin@kmp.kiev.ua
tel. : + 38 044 490 71 97
fax: : + 38 044 492 88 59